

CBI Vs. Poduri Rama Rao

CLO 01 2020

Present: Sh. Jai Hind, learned Public Prosecutor for the CBI assisted by Sh. R.M. Sharma, Inspector, CBI, ACB, Chandigarh.
Complainant-Dr. Parikshit Bansal in person represented by counsel Ms. Harpreet Kaur Advocate.

Further arguments, partly heard.

The matter is adjourned to **21.08.2025** for remaining arguments.

Date of order: 01.08.2025

LR/Bali
Stenographer Gr-1

(Manjot Kaur)
Special Judge, CBI, Punjab,
SAS Nagar (Mohali)
(UID No.PB0097)