

Present: Sh. Jai Hind, learned Public Prosecutor for the CBI.  
Complainant Dr. Parikshit Bansal in person represented by  
counsel Ms. Harpreet Kaur Advocate.

Synopsis along with some important documents, has been  
placed on record by Ms. Harpreet Kaur Advocate, learned counsel for  
complainant Dr. Parikshit Bansal.

The matter is adjourned to **30.01.2026** for oral  
submissions, if any.

Date of order: 03.01.2026  
Aarti Sharma

(Dinesh Kumar Wadhwa)  
Special Judge, CBI Punjab,  
SAS Nagar, Mohali  
(UID No.PB0445)